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              Diodes Incorporated DESD5V0U1BA-7
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  Diodes Incorporated
                

 Package
 SOD-323

 Description
 
                3A@8/20us 7.2V 5.5V 5V SOD-323  Electrostatic and Surge Protection (TVS/ESD) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  3000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $0.0445
                      	$ 0.45
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $0.0394
                      	$ 3.94
	
                      300+
                    	 
                        $0.0368
                      	$ 11.04
	
                      3000+
                    	 
                        $0.0349
                      	$ 104.70
	
                      6000+
                    	 
                        $0.0334
                      	$ 200.40
	
                      9000+
                    	 
                        $0.0326
                      	$ 293.40



 
              In Stock: 0
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 10 Multiples : 10
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  